TPH6700
IP67 PC/ABS Housing
For R2000/R2000D/R3000/R3000Q/R3000LG/R1520
INTRODUCTION
Designed to protect devices and connectors from extreme outdoor
environments and harsh industrial conditions, the Robustel
Typhoon6700 IP67 PC/ABS Housing (TPH6700) provides a
weatherproof enclosure based on the available features of

 Application IP67 test
Environmental RoHS, WEEE
ORDERING INFORMATION
PN Model
Number of
Cellular
Antennas
Number of
Wi-Fi
Antennas
Number of
Ethernet
Ports
PoE
Number of
Serial Ports
Number of
Lora
Antennas
GPS
(Internal)
Operating Environment
B021003 TPH6700-R2000 2 2 2 1 x PD - - - Temp: -25 to 70°C  RH: 5 to 95%
B021012 TPH6700-R2000D 2 2 4 - - - - Temp: -25 to 70°C  RH: 5 to 95%
B021007 TPH6700-R2000D 4 2 5 4 x PSE - - - Temp: -25 to 70°C  RH: 5 to 95%
B021001 TPH6700-R3000 2 1 2 - 1 - - Temp: -40 to 70°C  RH: 5 to 95%
B021011 R3000LG-OG 2 - 2 1 x PD 1 1 1 Temp: -40 to 70°C  RH: 5 to 95%
B021014 TPH6700-R3000Q 2 - 4 - 1 - - Temp: -40 to 85°C  RH: 5 to 95%
B021017 TPH_R3000LG 2 - 2 - 1 1 1 Temp: -40 to 70°C  RH: 5 to 95%
B021018 TPH_R1520 2 2 1 1 x PD - - - Temp: -25 to 70°C  RH: 5 to 95%
*For more ordering information about TPH6700, please contact your Robustel sales representative.
Email: info@robustel.com
Website: www.robustel.com
©2021 Guangzhou Robustel LTD